AC
C
ES
S
O
R
IE
S

CM-42-DSU-CLR 42” EXTRUDED ALUMINUM BOLLARD, CLEAR ALUMINUM FINISH
CM-42-DSU-BRZ 42” EXTRUDED ALUMINUM BOLLARD, DARK BRONZE FINISH
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS: CM-7536: 37 1/2”H x 5 7/8”W x 1 1/2”D OVERALL
                (953mm x 150mm  x  38mm )
 CM-7509: 10 5/8”H x 5 7/8”W x 1 1/2”D OVERALL
                 (270mm x 150mm  x  38mm )
CONSTRUCTION:  HEAVY DUTY EXTRUDED ALUMINUM
FINISH: CM-75: ANODIZED CLEAR ALUMINUM
 CM-75/BRZ: ANODIZED DARK BRONZE
 CM-75/BLU: ANODIZED BLUE
OPERATING VOLTAGE:  12 OR 24V AC/DC
CONTACT TYPE: CM-7536: (2) SPDT MOMENTARY, FORM  ‘C’
 CM-7509: (1) SPDT MOMENTARY, FORM  ‘C’
CONTACT RATING: 15 AMPS @ 30V